Thinking about the Liberal government under the leadership of Justin Trudeau, from what you have seen, read or heard, would you say that you strongly approve, somewhat approve, somewhat disapprove or strongly disapprove of
their performance?

T Gender |
—---
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 484 516 271 386 343 50 185 445 320 83 288 304 325
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 96 270 283 350
399 208 191 134 133 132 57 89 125 128 44 130 99 125
Top 2 Box (Net) 40% 42% 37% 48% 38% 35% 39% 32% 37% 53% 46% 48% 35% 36%
DE * GH * LM
69 38 31 27 21 21 5 14 23 27 9 26 13 21
Strongly approve 7% 8% 6% 10% 6% 6% 3% 5% 7% 11% 9% 10% 4% 6%
* GH * L
330 170 160 107 112 110 52 75 102 101 36 104 86 104
Somewhat approve 33% 35% 31% 38% 32% 30% 35% 27% 30% 42% 37% 39% 31% 30%
* GH * M
601 281 320 147 213 241 89 187 210 115 52 140 184 226
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 60% 58% 63% 52% 62% 65% 61% 68% 63% 47% 54% 52% 65% 64%
C C * | | * K K
306 142 164 92 112 103 57 86 91 72 32 84 96 94
Somewhat disapprove 31% 29% 32% 33% 32% 28% 39% 31% 27% 30% 34% 31% 34% 27%
* *
295 139 156 55 101 139 32 101 119 43 20 56 88 132
Strongly disapprove 30% 28% 30% 20% 29% 37% 22% 37% 36% 18% 20% 21% 31% 38%
C CcD * | | * K JK
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 96 270 283 350
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/I,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you have a favourable or unfavourable view of these protests?

e | aoe | eoucamov [ aceeoup
—---
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 484 516 271 386 343 50 185 445 320 83 288 304 325
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 96 270 283 350
239 126 112 105 89 45 36 50 75 78 36 93 68 42
Top 2 Box (Net) 24% 26% 22% 37% 26% 12% 25% 18% 22% 32% 38% 34% 24% 12%
DE E * GH LM* LM M
83 45 38 38 33 12 15 14 28 26 12 36 24 11
Very favourable 8% 9% 7% 13% 10% 3% 10% 5% 8% 11% 12% 13% 8% 3%
E E * G M* M M
156 81 74 68 55 33 22 36 47 52 25 56 44 31
Somewhat favourable 16% 17% 15% 24% 16% 9% 15% 13% 14% 21% 25% 21% 16% 9%
DE E * GH M* M M
621 299 322 121 201 299 83 184 214 141 38 130 171 282
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 62% 61% 63% 43% 58% 80% 57% 67% 64% 58% 39% 48% 61% 80%
C cD * * JK JKL
259 127 131 66 85 108 36 70 78 75 20 66 74 99
Somewhat unfavourable 26% 26% 26% 24% 24% 29% 24% 25% 23% 31% 21% 24% 26% 28%
* H *
363 172 191 55 117 191 47 114 135 66 18 65 97 183
Very unfavourable 36% 35% 37% 20% 34% 51% 33% 41% 40% 27% 19% 24% 34% 52%
C cD * | | * JK JKL
140 63 77 55 56 29 27 42 47 24 22 47 43 27
Don't know 14% 13% 15% 19% 16% 8% 18% 15% 14% 10% 23% 18% 15% 8%
E E * M* M M
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 96 270 283 350
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/IM
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



Do you support intervention by police to end the blockade of key transportation corridors by indigenous protesters?

e | aoe | eoucamov [ aceeoup
—---
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 484 516 271 386 343 50 185 445 320 83 288 304 325
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 96 270 283 350
632 317 315 135 208 289 94 169 221 148 36 149 175 273
Top 2 Box (Net) 63% 65% 62% 48% 60% 77% 64% 61% 66% 61% 37% 55% 62% 78%
C cD * * J J JKL
353 173 181 54 120 179 51 109 127 66 16 64 101 172
Strongly support 35% 35% 35% 19% 35% 48% 35% 39% 38% 27% 17% 24% 36% 49%
C cD * | | * JK JKL
278 144 134 81 88 110 42 60 95 81 20 85 73 101
Somewhat support 28% 29% 26% 29% 25% 29% 29% 22% 28% 33% 20% 31% 26% 29%
* G *
237 122 115 95 85 56 34 58 75 70 37 79 69 53
Bottom 2 Box (Net) 24% 25% 22% 34% 25% 15% 23% 21% 22% 29% 38% 29% 24% 15%
DE E * H LM* M M
154 77 77 65 58 30 27 39 44 43 24 52 50 29
Somewhat oppose 15% 16% 15% 23% 17% 8% 18% 14% 13% 18% 25% 19% 18% 8%
E E * M* M M
83 45 38 30 27 26 7 19 30 27 13 27 19 24
Strongly oppose 8% 9% 7% 11% 8% 7% 5% 7% 9% 11% 14% 10% 7% 7%
* *
131 50 81 51 52 28 19 48 39 25 24 43 39 25
Don't know 13% 10% 16% 18% 15% 8% 13% 17% 12% 10% 25% 16% 14% 7%
A E E * | LM* M M
1000 489 511 281 346 373 146 276 335 243 96 270 283 350
Sigma 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Statistics:

Overlap formulae used

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/IM
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H/1,J/K/L/M
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)



